PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

07-20-401-005

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIFPTION

157.60F

5 CRABILL ROAD FARM ESTATES

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-17-79
6-12-85
1-13-86
8-1-86

11-1-89
9-26-90

QUIN-VESTMENTS CO
COURLAS WILLIAM R & BRENDA S
PERKINS C C & LEONA P
WHITE DAVID E & NANCY

STAFFORD CHARLES & MAE
LAYNE JAMES WALTER & DONNA LYNN

22 - REMINGTON BAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

2 TRS C.F. 20.00
C.F. 10.00
C.F. 74.90
C.F. 85.00
WD CF 91.60

RRNT-34485




